
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21701303787 Garcia	Patino	Alba	 ESP
2 21701303340 Sanchez	Vidal	Ines ESP
3 21701303366 Ondono	Monteagudo	Julia ESP
4 21701506772 Antruejo	Tovar	Lucia ESP
5 21701607577 Hernandez	Manchado	Vanesa ESP
5 21701303322 Banuls	Garcia	Mireia ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21701506261 Royo	Martinez	Paula ESP
2 21701506256 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Aroa ESP
3 21701506782 Segura	Albala	Ines ESP
4 21701506266 Trigo	Rivero	Paula ESP
5 21701607566 Marcos	Iglesias	Berta ESP
5 21701405427 Maritchak	Victoria	 ESP
7 21701506775 Hernando	Alda	Maria ESP
7 21701506245 Azcarraga	Betran	Itziar ESP
9 21701506780 Quero	Bellido	Eva ESP
9 21701506244 Alos	Palacios	Paula ESP
9 21701607547 Alba	Arroyo	Laura ESP
9 21701506777 Martinez	Pastor	Paula ESP
13 21701506522 Extremiana	Izquierdo	Natalia ESP
13 21701607560 Gomez	Rodrigo	Sonia ESP
13 21701506251 Jimenez	Mateos	Eva ESP
13 XXX Sanchez	De	Lahoz	Laura ESP
17 21701404586 Ondono	Ana	Isabel ESP
17 21701607546 Abadia	Monguilod	Maria ESP
17 21701506383 Gomez	Llara	 ESP
17 21701506253 Llorente	Gracia	Nerea ESP
21 21701506778 Nieto	Merino	Adriana ESP
21 21701607752 Gonzalez	De	La	Torre	Maria ESP
21 XXX Garcia	Serrano	Alicia ESP
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Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11701303740 Garcia	Christian ESP
2 11701000105 Castro	Zamora	Antonio	 ESP
3 11701202622 Guirao	Carlos ESP
4 11701303882 Amaro	Luis	Andres ESP
5 10271101866 Rezende	Igor BRA
5 11701303293 Garcia	Francisco ESP
7 11701506286 Castillo	Casado	Jesus	Vicente ESP
7 11701506210 Parra	Avila	Sebastian ESP
9 11701506188 Canero	Gomez	Alejandro ESP
9 11701303744 Gutierrez	Gerard	 ESP
9 11701506705 Christiaens	Sanchez	Pablo ESP
12 11701101231 Rezende	Borges	Matheus BRA
12 11701404657 Rodriguez	Lozano	Gonzalo ESP
14 11701506458 Garduno	Barbier	Ruben ESP
14 11701607520 Martinez	Perez	Santiago ESP
16 11701506195 De	Benito	Fernandez	Marco ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 XXX Pena	Bes	Miguel ESP
2 11701506457 Garduno	Barbier	David ESP
3 11701607739 Sena	Inclan	Nikolay ESP
4 11701506214 Roche	Gonzalez	Eric ESP
5 11701506184 Arribas	Blanco	Rodrigo ESP
5 11701607522 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Joel ESP
7 11701506189 Caro	Tello	Alex ESP
7 11701405375 Nunez-Cacho	Catalan	Javier ESP
9 11701607742 Valiente	Gonzalez	Manuel ESP
9 XXX Herrera	Dadgar	Alejandro ESP
9 11701607511 Terron	Garcia	Jaime ESP
12 11701607513 Sanmartin	Vicente	Manuel ESP
12 XXX Trigo	Rivero	Daniel ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21701303787 Garcia	Patino	Alba	 ESP
2 21701303340 Sanchez	Vidal	Ines ESP
3 21701303322 Banuls	Garcia	Mireia ESP
4 21701506772 Antruejo	Tovar	Lucia ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21701506256 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Aroa ESP
2 21701506261 Royo	Martinez	Paula ESP
3 21701506266 Trigo	Rivero	Paula ESP
4 21701607566 Marcos	Iglesias	Berta ESP
5 21701506782 Segura	Albala	Ines ESP
6 21701607547 Alba	Arroyo	Laura ESP
7 21701506244 Alos	Palacios	Paula ESP
8 21701405427 Maritchak	Victoria	 ESP
9 21701506775 Hernando	Alda	Maria ESP
10 21701506251 Jimenez	Mateos	Eva ESP
11 21701506245 Azcarraga	Betran	Itziar ESP
12 21701506780 Quero	Bellido	Eva ESP
13 21701506383 Gomez	Llara	 ESP

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men



14 21701506253 Llorente	Gracia	Nerea ESP
15 21701607560 Gomez	Rodrigo	Sonia ESP
16 21701506777 Martinez	Pastor	Paula ESP
17 21701607546 Abadia	Monguilod	Maria ESP
18 XXX Sanchez	De	Lahoz	Laura ESP
19 21701506778 Nieto	Merino	Adriana ESP
20 21701607752 Gonzalez	De	La	Torre	Maria ESP
21 XXX Garcia	Serrano	Alicia ESP
22 XXX Serna	Garcia	Clara ESP
23 21701506522 Extremiana	Izquierdo	Natalia ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11701000105 Castro	Zamora	Antonio	 ESP
2 11701202622 Guirao	Carlos ESP
3 11701303740 Garcia	Christian	 ESP
4 11701303293 Garcia	Francisco ESP
5 11701506210 Parra	Avila	Sebastian ESP
6 10271101866 Rezende	Igor BRA
7 11701101231 Rezende	Borges	Matheus BRA
8 11701303744 Gutierrez	Gerard	 ESP
9 11701303882 Amaro	Luis	Andres ESP
10 11701506188 Canero	Gomez	Alejandro ESP
11 XXX Perez	Flores	Victor ESP
12 11701404657 Rodriguez	Lozano	Gonzalo ESP
13 11701405551 Baena	Munoz	Brian ESP
14 11701506458 Garduno	Barbier	Ruben ESP
15 11701506286 Castillo	Casado	Jesus	Vicente ESP
16 11701607520 Martinez	Perez	Santiago ESP
17 11701607504 Garcia	Fuentes	Victor ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 XXX Pena	Bes	Miguel ESP
2 11701506457 Garduno	Barbier	David ESP
3 11701607739 Sena	Inclan	Nikolay ESP
4 11701506184 Arribas	Blanco	Rodrigo ESP
5 11701607522 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Joel ESP
6 11701506214 Roche	Gonzalez	Eric ESP
7 11701607511 Terron	Garcia	Jaime ESP
8 11701607513 Sanmartin	Vicente	Manuel ESP
9 11701506189 Caro	Tello	Alex ESP
10 XXX Trigo	Rivero	Daniel ESP
11 XXX Herrera	Dadgar	Alejandro ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 3170160135 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Aroa	/	Trigo	Rivero	Paula ESP F/F
2 3170160129 Alba	Arroyo	Laura	/	Segura	Albala	Ines ESP F/F
3 2170150085 Martinez	Pastor	Paula	/	Quero	Bellido	Eva ESP F/F
4 1170160118 Caro	Tello	Alex	/	Roche	Gonzalez	Eric ESP M/M
5 2170160119 Hernando	Alda	Maria	/	Llorente	Garcia	Nerea ESP F/F
6 3170160130 Canero	Gomez	Alejandro	/	Martinez	Perez	Santiago ESP M/M
7 XXX Gomez	Garcia	Llara	/	Antruejo	Tovar	Lucía ESP F/F
8 3170160136 Sanmartin	Vicente	Manuel	/	Garduno	Barbier	David ESP M/M

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21701506271 Abraham	Fernandez	Laura ESP
2 21701303340 Sanchez	Vidal	Ines ESP
3 21701303366 Ondono	Monteagudo	Julia ESP
4 21701506772 Antruejo	Tovar	Lucia ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21701405427 Maritchak	Victoria ESP
2 21701506244 Alos	Palacios	Paula ESP
3 XXX Garcia	Moreno	Inmaculada ESP
4 21701404586 Ondono	Ana	Isabel ESP
5 XXX Lara	Serrano	Raquel ESP
5 XXX Canas	Carrasco	Sandra ESP
7 21701506550 Peix	Del	Rio	Ana ESP
7 21701506253 Llorente	Gracia	Nerea ESP
9 XXX Cano	Martinez	Laura ESP
9 XXX Sanchez	De	Lahoz	Laura ESP
9 21701506245 Azcarraga	Betran	Itziar ESP
9 XXX Blanco	Marquina	Laura ESP
13 XXX Losa	Navarro	Iciar ESP
13 XXX Serna	Garcia	Clara ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11701303884 Granados	Martin	Cesar ESP
2 11701303882 Amaro	Luis	Andres ESP
3 11701303360 Rubio	Enrique ESP
4 11701303740 Garcia	Christian	 ESP
5 10271101866 Rezende	Igor BRA
5 11701101231 Rezende	Borges	Matheus BRA
7 XXX Ramirez	Llorente	Ivan ESP
7 11701506188 Canero	Gomez	Alejandro ESP
9 11701607520 Martinez	Perez	Santiago ESP
9 11701506286 Castillo	Casado	Jesus	Vicente ESP
9 11701303775 San	Honorio	Calabuig	Abel ESP
9 11701506210 Parra	Avila	Sebastian ESP
13 11501607518 Illie	Silviu ROM
13 11701607504 Garcia	Fuentes	Victor ESP
15 XXX Sevilla	Morales	Nicolas ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11701405375 Nunez-Cacho	Catalan	Javier ESP
2 11701607522 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Joel ESP
3 11701506189 Caro	Tello	Alex ESP
4 11701607511 Terron	Garcia	Jaime ESP
5 XXX Trigo	Rivero	Daniel ESP
5 11701506214 Roche	Gonzalez	Eric ESP
7 11701506415 Garcia	Rodriguez	Samuel	 ESP
7 XXX Herrera	Dadgar	Alejandro ESP
9 11701607778 Nieto	Merino	Alvaro ESP
10 XXX Masa	Carpintero	Guillermo ESP

Final	Ranking	Slides	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Slides	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Senior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21701506293 Oliveras	Argibay	Marina ESP
2 21701303340 Sanchez	Vidal	Ines ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 XXX Canton	Garcia	Elena ESP
2 21701506550 Peix	Del	Rio	Ana ESP
3 21701506418 Rodriguez	Morollon	Blanca	 ESP
4 XXX Garcia	Moreno	Inmaculada ESP
5 XXX Losa	Navarro	Iciar ESP
6 21701404586 Ondono	Ana	Isabel ESP
7 21701506780 Quero	Bellido	Eva ESP
8 XXX Cano	Martinez	Laura ESP
8 XXX Jimenez	Moya	Sara	Lan ESP
8 21701607560 Gomez	Rodrigo	Sonia ESP
8 21701506777 Martinez	Pastor	Paula ESP
8 21701506256 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Aroa ESP
8 21701405427 Maritchak	Victoria	 ESP
14 XXX Canas	Carrasco	Sandra ESP
15 XXX Lara	Serrano	Raquel ESP
16 XXX Fernandez	Fernandez	Andrea ESP
16 21701506266 Trigo	Rivero	Paula ESP
16 21701607547 Alba	Arroyo	Laura ESP
19 XXX Serna	Garcia	Clara ESP
20 XXX Blanco	Marquina	Laura ESP
20 XXX Rojas	Marquez	Helena ESP
20 21701506775 Hernando	Alda	Maria ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11701506290 Martinez	Cordoba	Juan	Ignacio ESP
2 11701303775 San	Honorio	Calabuig	Abel ESP
3 11701607523 Barahona	Rodrigues	Ivan ESP
4 11701506286 Castillo	Casado	Jesus	Vicente ESP
5 11701607533 Selas	Cantos	Lorenzo ESP
5 11701404657 Rodriguez	Lozano	Gonzalo ESP
7 11701607529 Gonzalez	Agenjos	Javier ESP
7 11701303360 Rubio	Enrique ESP
9 XXX Ramirez	Llorente	Ivan ESP
9 11701506195 De	Benito	Fernandez	Marco ESP
9 11501607518 Illie	Silviu ROM
12 11701000105 Castro	Zamora	Antonio	 ESP
13 XXX Sevilla	Morales	Nicolas ESP
13 11701405551 Baena	Munoz	Brian ESP
13 11701506479 Avila	Garcia	Luis	Miguel ESP

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 XXX Malagon	Herrera	Daniel ESP
2 11701607742 Valiente	Gonzalez	Manuel ESP
3 11701607522 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Joel ESP
4 11701607778 Nieto	Merino	Alvaro ESP
5 11701607513 Sanmartin	Vicente	Manuel ESP
6 11701506189 Caro	Tello	Alex ESP
6 11701607511 Terron	Garcia	Jaime ESP
8 11701506415 Garcia	Rodriguez	Samuel	 ESP
9 XXX Herrera	Dadgar	Alejandro ESP
10 XXX Masa	Carpintero	Guillermo ESP
11 XXX Trigo	Rivero	Daniel ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry QBT FBT
1 21701303322 Banuls	Garcia	Mireia ESP 5,489 6,507
2 21701303787 Garcia	Patino	Alba	 ESP 5,893 6,537
3 21701303366 Ondono	Monteagudo	Julia ESP 5,931 6,773
4 21701607577 Hernandez	Manchado	Vanesa ESP 6,33 7,076
5 21701404684 Casares	Macias	Laura ESP 6,639 -
6 21701506772 Antruejo	Tovar	Lucia ESP 6,689 -
7 20301607576 Diyanova	Galina BUL 6,843 -
8 21701506294 Osorio	Rojas	Valeria ESP 6,963 -
9 21701506271 Abraham	Fernandez	Laura ESP 7,313 -
10 21701303340 Sanchez	Vidal	Ines ESP - -

Rank ID Name Ctry QBT FBT
1 21701506251 Jimenez	Mateos	Eva ESP 5,428 6,026
2 21701506550 Peix	Del	Rio	Ana ESP 5,699 6,271
3 21701506522 Extremiana	Izquierdo	Natalia ESP 5,774 6,578
4 21701405427 Maritchak	Victoria	 ESP 6,072 6,652
5 21701506266 Trigo	Rivero	Paula ESP 6,125 7,143
6 21701506261 Royo	Martinez	Paula ESP 6,281 6,816
7 21701607566 Marcos	Iglesias	Berta ESP 6,349 7,48
8 21701506383 Gomez	Llara	 ESP 6,639 6,904
9 21701506256 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Aroa ESP 6,855 -
10 21701506244 Alos	Palacios	Paula ESP 7,048 -
11 21701506775 Hernando	Alda	Maria ESP 7,073 -
12 XXX Fernandez	Fernandez	Andrea ESP 7,173 -
13 21701506782 Segura	Albala	Ines ESP 7,326 -
14 21701607752 Gonzalez	De	La	Torre	Maria ESP 7,351 -
15 21701404586 Ondono	Ana	Isabel ESP 7,505 -
16 XXX Canton	Garcia	Elena ESP 7,682 -
17 21701506418 Rodriguez	Morollon	Blanca	 ESP 7,842 -
18 21701506780 Quero	Bellido	Eva ESP 8,141 -
19 XXX Rojas	Marquez	Helena ESP 8,29 -
20 21701506778 Nieto	Merino	Adriana ESP 8,413 -
21 21701607547 Alba	Arroyo	Laura ESP 8,576 -
22 XXX Canas	Carrasco	Sandra ESP 8,904 -
23 XXX Garcia	Serrano	Alicia ESP 9,027 -
24 21701506245 Azcarraga	Betran	Itziar ESP 9,909 -
25 21701607546 Abadia	Monguilod	Maria ESP 10,603 -
26 21701506777 Martinez	Pastor	Paula ESP 10,674 -

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry QBT FBT
1 11701101231 Rezende	Borges	Matheus BRA 4,498 5,439
2 11701506188 Canero	Gomez	Alejandro ESP 4,599 5,619
3 11701303360 Rubio	Enrique ESP 4,814 5,495
4 11701303882 Amaro	Luis	Andres ESP 4,862 5,562
5 11701506195 De	Benito	Fernandez	Marco ESP 4,928 5,661
6 11701506755 Tenreiro	Diaz-Sirgo	Raul ESP 5,132 -
7 11701607520 Martinez	Perez	Santiago ESP 5,184 6,467
8 11701506705 Christiaens	Sanchez	Pablo ESP 5,388
9 10271101866 Rezende	Igor BRA 5,549 -
10 11701506286 Castillo	Casado	Jesus	Vicente ESP 5,696 -
11 11701404657 Rodriguez	Lozano	Gonzalo ESP 5,763 -
12 11701405551 Baena	Munoz	Brian ESP 5,803 -
13 11701506458 Garduno	Barbier	Ruben ESP 5,893 -
14 11701506290 Martinez	Cordoba	Juan	Ignacio ESP 6,452 -
15 11701506479 Avila	Garcia	Luis	Miguel ESP 6,982 -
16 11701607504 Garcia	Fuentes	Victor ESP 6,991 -
17 11701607523 Barahona	Rodrigues	Ivan ESP 8,625 -
18 11501607518 Illie	Silviu ROM - -
19 11701000105 Castro	Zamora	Antonio	 ESP - -
20 11701303775 San	Honorio	Calabuig	Abel ESP - -

Rank ID Name Ctry QBT FBT
1 11701607522 Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Joel ESP 5,452 6,585
2 11701506457 Garduno	Barbier	David ESP 5,543 6,658
3 11701506184 Arribas	Blanco	Rodrigo ESP 5,936 6,565
4 11701607739 Sena	Inclan	Nikolay ESP 6,351 6,815
5 11701607513 Sanmartin	Vicente	Manuel ESP 6,668 -
6 XXX Pena	Bes	Miguel ESP 7,014 -
7 11701506415 Garcia	Rodriguez	Samuel ESP 7,277 -
8 XXX Herrera	Dadgar	Alejandro ESP 7,339 -
9 11701607511 Terron	Garcia	Jaime ESP 7,413 -
10 11701607778 Nieto	Merino	Alvaro ESP 7,677 -
11 XXX Masa	Carpintero	Guillermo ESP 7,901 -
12 XXX Trigo	Rivero	Daniel ESP 8,154 -
13 11701506214 Roche	Gonzalez	Eric ESP 8,443 -
14 11701405375 Nunez-Cacho	Catalan	Javier ESP - -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men


